SALTASH TOWN COUNCIL FESTIVAL FUND APPLICATION FORM

1. Name of Organisation

]
SALTASH MusIC SPeeCH « DRAMA FesTival

2. Contact Name

PHiL TAYLER

3. Contact Address

4. Telephone numbers

}S Email address

=

P‘ Name of Event

SALTASH MUSIC.,SPEECH 2+ DRAMA FESTWAL

7. Date(s)

MenNDAaY 28 Tanuary 2019 Satornat 9 FEB.ﬁJ

8. Description of Event

MUSIC ADTIUDICATER RY PRoFESSIoN AL

COMPETITIVE FESTIVAL OF SPEECH BRAMA £

AnTU B WATERS EMACYEN BY THE BRITISH

FEDERATION OF FESTWALS DFWHICHTHE Guzen 1S fareo)

9. Amount of funding
Requested

(itemise expenditure
up to level sought)

Continue if necessary on
| separate sheet if
necessary

Hem Cost £
5000'0)

PLEASE See-THE ATTALHED Ao mED
Accouvnts e DETAILS OF Exﬁsuurmaz

10. When is the funding

rqulrod (s

MID Taduary 2019




pplied/intend to
pply for other grants I\’orJE

F ‘To whom have you
related to this application?|

12. Attached - previous
year's report / ATTACHED AUDITED ACLDUNTS
accounts

L{gelele as appropriate,
l explain if not attached)

Dabe: oo 1T . Seatamber . RO
CHECKLIST

Please note, prior to submission of your application, please ensure that you have enclosed
and complied with the following:

Signed and completed application form IZ/

Bank account details D

Copy of full audited accounts R
ACoooNTA

Estimates/quotes (project specific)

Registered charity/company number chae™ wo. 1044226

| hereby submit my application and confirm that | have enclosed the above:

SIGNEd L e e e

Date  .coceerrornnnn.. 17... Sepl .Q‘J«?-Q'Q ......................................

If you have not submitted any of the above, your application will not be
considered and will be returned to you.



Income
Programme sales
Coffee Morning
Vocal Entry
Friends
Instrumental Entries
Speech Entries
Advertising

Town Council
Instrumental Door
Speech Door
Vocal Door

Raffle

Float

Gala Concert

TOTAL

Saltash Music Speech & Drama Festival

Statement of Accounts for 1ST July 2017 To 30th June 2018

£356.00
£237.03
£730.00
£1,040.00
£677.00
£665.55
£75.00
£1,000.00
£325.00
£269.00
£306.00
£142.00
£100.00
£365.00

£6,287.58



Expenditure

Biff S W Membership
Speech Adjudicator
Vocal Adjudicator
Instrumental Adjudicator
Wesley Church

Float

Expenses

BIFF Insurance
Printing Syllabus
Rylands B & B
Programme Printing

Certificate Printing

Printing Wesely

Biff Membership

TOTAL

Balance C/F

Income

TOTAL

Expenditure

TOTAL BALANCE

Uncashed cheques 10081 = £3 & 10082 = £2.11
Hon.Treasurer Date

) e 817

Telephone call

Ref: Saltash Speech and Drama Festival Fund Application

Bank Aceount Details:

£20.00
£717.50
£801.09
£911.00
£1,300.00
£170.00
£100.00
£402.18
£205.00
£250.00
£567.00
£225.00
£400.00
£85.00
£24.76
£280.90
£6,459.43
£5,074.06
£6,287.58
£11,361.64
£6,459.43
£4,902.21
£5.11

lmwe\r




