SALTASH TOWN COUNCIL FESTIVAL FUND APPLICATION FORM

Name of Organisation	SALTASH MUSIC, SPEECH & DRAMA FESTIVAL	
2. Contact Name	PHIL TAYLOR	
3. Contact Address		
4. Telephone numbers		
5. Email address		
6. Name of Event	SALTASH MUSIC, SPEECH LDRAMA FESTIVAL	
7. Date(s)	MONDAY 28 JANUARY 2019 TO SATURDAY 9 FEB. 19	
8. Description of Event	COMPETITIVE FESTIVAL OF SPEECH, DRAMA & MUSIC ADJUDICATED BY PROFESSIONAL ADJUDICATERS EMPLOYED BY THE BRITISH FEDERATION OF FESTIVALS OF WHICH THE QUEEN IS PA	
Amount of funding Requested (Itemise expenditure up to level sought)	PLEASE SEE THE ATTACHED AUDITED ACCOUNTS FOR DETAILS OF EXPENDITURE	
Continue if necessary on separate sheet if necessary		
0. When is the funding		

11. To whom have you applied/intend to apply for other grants related to this application?	NONE	
12. Attached - previous year's report / accounts (Delete as appropriate, or explain if not attached)	ATTACHED AUDITED ACC	DUNTS
Signed		
Date	17 September 2018 CHECKLIST	
Please note, prior to submission and complied with the following	on of your application, please ensure tha	t you have enclosed
Signed and completed applica	ation form	\square
Bank account details		
Copy of full audited accounts		SHOWN ON
Estimates/quotes (project spe	ecific)	ACCOUNTS
Registered charity/company n	number CHARTY No.	1046226
I hereby submit my application	n and confirm that I have enclosed the a	bove:
Signed		
Date17	September 2018	******************

If you have not submitted any of the above, your application will not be considered and will be returned to you.

Saltash Music Speech & Drama Festival

Statement of Accounts for 1ST July 2017 To 30th June 2018

Income	
Programme sales	£356.00
Coffee Morning	£237.03
Vocal Entry	£730.00
Friends	
Instrumental Entries	£1,040.00 £677.00
Speech Entries	£665.55
Advertising	£75.00
Town Council	
Instrumental Door	£1,000.00 £325.00
Speech Door	£269.00
Vocal Door	£306.00
Raffle	£142.00
Float	
Gala Concert	£100.00 £365.00
The state of the s	2555.00
TOTAL	£6,287.58

Expenditure

Bank Account Details:

Biff S W Membership	£20.00
Speech Adjudicator	£717.50
Vocal Adjudicator	£801.09
Instrumental Adjudicator	£911.00
Wesley Church	£1,300.00
Wesley Charen	£170.00
Float	£100.00
Expenses	£402.18
BIFF Insurance	£205.00
Printing Syllabus	£250.00
Rylands B & B	£567.00
Programme Printing	£225.00
Trop diffice Tribung	£400.00
Certificate Printing	£85.00
Printing Wesely	£24.76
Biff Membership	£280.90
TOTAL	£6,459.43
Balance C/F	£5,074.06
Income	£6,287.58
TOTAL	£11,361.64
Expenditure	£6,459.43
TOTAL BALANCE	£4,902.21
Uncashed cheques 10081 = £3 & 10082 = £2.11	£5.11
Hon.Treasurer Date	Independent Examiner
14-8-18	150
€LO KICESON BUTCH	200
Telephone call	
Ref: Saltash Speech and Drama Festival Fund Application	